
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Lalayan Mihail V.
Exam Schedule

Thu, 05 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Professional Internship  M16-206  dep.14
Fri, 20 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Professional Internship  M16-206  dep.14
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Ultra High Frequency Techniques (in English)  S15-201  98-5
Tue, 22 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Ultra High Frequency Techniques  M17-206  B-319
Tue, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Ultra High Frequency Techniques  B16-V76  B-319
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ultra High-Frequency Electronics  S14-001, S14-201  B-315
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Academic (Primary Professional Skills) Practice: Research  S14-201  dep.14
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-206  dep.14
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics of Charged Particle Beams and Accelerators  S14-201  MUL, RUTS
Mon, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ultra High Frequency Techniques  M17-206  B-319
Wed, 20 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Ultra High Frequency Techniques  B16-V76  B-319
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ultra High-Frequency Electronics  S14-001, S14-201  D-314


